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Skl I ag er 2013 von Edith Stréssle

Einkaufsliste

Grundnahrungsmittel/Teigwaren
Spaghetti
Sa 02.02.13 18:00 Spaghetti mit Reibkase fur 100 TN

Milchprodukte/Kase
Reibkéase
Sa 02.02.13 18:00 Spaghetti mit Reibkase fur 100 TN

https://lwww.lagerkochbuch.ch/menuplans/skilager-2013

.'.n- .““
&gjf SN 1]
< (

14 kg
14 kg

5kg
5 kg


https://www.lagerkochbuch.ch/menuplans/skilager-2013

